Asheville City Council

Name Address City/State Zip Phone Email
Mayor Esther Manheimer | PO Box 7148 Asheville, NC | 28802 | 259-5600 esthermanheimer@avlcouncil.com
Vice-Mayor Marc Hunt 55 Cambridge Rd Asheville, NC | 28804 | 273-2172 marchunt@avlcouncil.com
Cecil Bothwell 15 Lookout Rd Asheville, NC | 28804 | 713-8840 cecil@braveulysses.com
Jan Davis 209 Patton Ave Asheville, NC | 28801 | 253-5634 jandavis@avlcouncil.com
Chris Pelly 95 Cisco Rd Asheville, NC | 28805 | 231-3704 chrispelly@avlcouncil.com
Gordon Smith 49 Euclid Blvd Asheville, NC | 28806 | 279-2551 gordonsmith@avlcouncil.com
Gwen Wisler 104 Kimberly Ave | Asheville, NC | 28804 | 333-1767 gwenwisler@avlcouncil.com
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Brian Haynes

Brianhaynes57@yahoo.com

Julie Mayfield

info@juliemayfieldforcouncil.org

Keith Young

williamkyoung@hotmail.com




